PB-PHQ60T
Power Bank Hub 8 Port 12v DC
PB-PHQ60T
FEATURES
• Provides 8 DC power cord, or optional USB,
   power sources for the connected devices
   eliminates the use of the extension cord keeping
   the server room neat
•~100 to 240V AC input power
•8 x DC receptacles, 4 at the rear, 4 at the front
• Front panel LEDs indicate the real-time power
   Consumption
• Sequential port power boot up
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Rear                                                                Front
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Model PB-PHQ60T
Input AC ~100-240V
Output Max.60W 8 x 12V DC outlets (max. 5A)
Front Panel LED 1x Power Status (green-on / off indicator)
Rear Panel LEDs 3x Power Consumption LED indicator
Operating Temperature 5~40°C
Humidity 0~80%RH
Dimensions (H x W x D) 55 x 75 x 150 (mm)
Weight 700 (g)
Power Certification FCC, CE RoHS
Output Port Output Port
A1 A2 A3 A4 S1 S2 S3 S4
12V DC Grey 12V DC Grey 12V DC Grey   12V DC Grey
NOTE: The overall loads should not exceed 60W. Each connected device cannot consume the power more than 3.0A. Exceeding the
maximum sustained consumption of 60 watts, the unit will shut down. In the event of an overload shutdown, remove the loads that
are connected.